
	
   	
  

	
  

Page 1 | v 8.22.2014	
  

	
  	
  	
  

 
 
 
Galleries, Artists, and Art Partners 

Many of the works on display at WSCC are made available through the courtesy of the 
artist or by galleries and institutions representing the artist.  

For more information regarding galleries, artists and partners, please contact them directly: 

Artist/Art Partner Website 

Juan Alonso http://www.juanalonso.info	
  

Martin Zambito Fine Arts  
Glen Alps 

www.martin-zambito.com	
  

Guy Anderson 
King County Public Art Program 

www.4culture.org	
  

Tony Angell www.tonyangell.net	
  

Alfredo Arreguin http://www.alfredoarreguin.com/	
  

Sonja Bloomdahl 
William Traver Gallery 

www.sonjablomdahl.com	
  
www.travergallery.com 

Lisa Buchanan 
Davidson Galleries 

www.davidsongalleries.com 

Doris Chase 
Abmeyer +Wood Gallery 

www.abmeyerwood.com	
  

Dale Chihuly, 
Chihuly Garden & Glass 

www.chihuly.com 
www.chihulygardenandglass.com	
  

Tina Hoggatt www.tinahoggatt.com	
  

Peter Juvonen 
Perkins Coie 

http://peterjuvonen.com 
www.perkinscoie.com	
  

Dante Marioni 
William Traver Gallery 

www.dantemarioni.com	
  
www.travergallery.com 
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Alden Mason 
King County Public Art Program 

www.4culture.org	
  

Nancy Mee www.utopianheights.com	
  

Benjamin Moore 
Foster/White Gallery 

www.benjaminmooreglass.com	
  
www.fosterwhite.com	
  

Camille Patha 
Davidson Galleries www.davidsongalleries.com	
  

King County Public Art Program / 4Culture www.4culture.org	
  

Seattle Office of Arts & Culture www.seattle.gov/arts	
  

Pilchuck Glass School www.pilchuck.com/	
  

Pottery Northwest potterynorthwest.org/	
  

Seattle Art Museum www.seattleartmuseum.org/	
  

SAM Gallery www.seattleartmuseum.org/visit/shops	
  

Tacoma Art Museum www.tacomaartmuseum.org/	
  

Washington State Arts Commission http://www.arts.wa.gov/	
  

	
  


